  IF YOU DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED, ASK US!
866-NUMRICH (866-686-7424)TOLL-FREE
ORDER LINE
S&W 422 / 622 FIRING PIN
Blued, steel,
reproduction. Also fits
models 2206 and 2214.
ITEM#SGN0611-31  $19.95

ITEM#SGN0611-30  $567.80
NGPJune11Full 5/3/2011 2:32 PM Page 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Our Telephone Specials Change Every Other Thursday
To Order Toll-Free
866-NUMRICH
(866-686-7424)
...online
gunpartscorp.com
…by Toll-Free Fax
877-GUN PART
(877-486-7278)
…by U. S. Mail
P. O. Box 299
West Hurley, NY 12491
Can’t find the part you need? We’ve got over 180,000 more on-line at: gunpartscorp.com
866-NUMRICH (866-686-7424)TOLL-FREE
ORDER LINE
MAUSER 98K WWII STYLE SNIPER BUTTPLATE
Quality, blued, steel, reproduction
with engraved waffle pattern. Fits
most Mauser rifles with a cupped
style buttplate. Minor fitting may
be required in some cases. Screws not
included.
ITEM#SGN0611-109  $26.50EA OR 3 OR
MORE $23.40EA
GERMAN POST WWII M35/40 HELMET
Original, steel helmet with
rolled edges. The original
liner assembly has been
replaced with a re-riveted,
Finnish-made liner stamped size 56 or 58.
Helmet is used, fair condition with
extensive outside finish wear and dents.
Note: Liners and straps may vary in color.
Some of the helmet shells are not
stamped with a size inside.
ITEM#SGN0611-110  $100.25
FINNISH M61 GAS MASK & FILTER
Unissued, Finnish military
gas mask with adjustable
head strap and filter
canister. Filter canisters
are also sold separately
ITEM#1086970. Note: There were a few
variations of the M61 series gas masks,
therefore the shipped mask may differ
slightly from the photo.
ITEM#SGN0611-111  $7.20EA OR 10 OR
MORE $6.70EA OR 100 OR MORE $6.15EA
ISRAELI M15 NBC GAS MASK
Military issue, new in the
box. Size medium/large.
Features five-strap head
harness with quick-release
buckles, central
voicemitter, 40mm threaded canister
housing, Type 80 NBC filter canister,
drinking tube with safety connections
and cylindrical plastic lenses. NBC stands
for Nuclear/Biological/Chemical.
ITEM#SGN0611-112  $27.85
LUGER P-08 REPLICA LEATHER HOLSTER
Black, leather, reproduction of
the original WWI 4” Luger
holster. Includes a spare
magazine pouch, takedown tool
compartment, inside lifting strap, outside
closure strap and 2 1/2” belt loops.
Holster is unmarked.
ITEM#SGN0611-114  $33.40
RAVEN MP-25 FIRING PIN